O E] E Catwalks & Presentations

Tokyo Spring Summer 11
Fashion Week dates : October 18 - October 23
Definitive schedule

THURSDAY OCTOBER 19 CATWALKS
8.30pm KEITA MARUYAMA Tokyo Midtown Hall, Hall A

MONDAY OCTOBER 18 CATWALKS
5.30pm ARAISARA The Garden Room

7.30pm HIROKO KOSHINO Tokyo Midtown Hall, Hall A - B1F
Midtown East, 9-7-2 Akasaka,
Minato-ku - 107-6209

8.30pm G.V.G.V. National Stadium of Japan - 10-1,
Kasumigaokacho, Shinjyuku-ku -
160-0013

9.30pm LIZ LISA The Garden Hall

MONDAY OCTOBER 18 PRESENTATIONS
1.00pm -> UNDER CASTLE Ginza Roots
2.00pm -> BEAUTIFUL PEOPLE Tokyo Midtown Hall, Hall A

TUESDAY OCTOBER 19 CATWALKS

10.30am KAMISHIMA CHINAMI Tokyo Midtown Hall, Hall B - B1F
Midtown East, 9-7-2 Akasaka,
Minato-ku - 107-6290

12.00pm GUT'S DYNAMITE CABARETS Inside rooms LINK Joint Exhibition
- collection Space 1

1.00pm SHIDA TATSUYA Inside rooms LINK Joint Exhibition
- Collection Space 1

3.30pm MATOHU Tokyo Midtown Hall, Hall A - B1F

Midtown East, 9-7-2 Akasaka,
Minato-ku - 107-6209

5.30pm VANQUISH The Garden Hall

6.30pm DISCOVERED Inside rooms LINK Joint Exhibition
- collection Space 1

7.30pm YOSHIO KUBO National Stadium of Japan - 10-1,
Kasumigaokacho, Shinjyuku-ku -
160-0013

TUESDAY OCTOBER 19 PRESENTATIONS

2.00pm -> HISUI inside rooms LINK Joint Exhibition -
Installation Space 1

4.30pm -> SECRET CLOSER The Secretcloset Shop



WED. OCTOBER 20 CATWALKS

11.30am

1.00pm

2.00pm

5.00pm

7.30pm

8.30pm

CORAZON DEL ALMA

JUNYA TASHIRO

TOKUKO 1ER VOL

THE DRESS & CO. HIDEAKI SAKAGUCHI

ATO

@IZREEL

inside rooms LINK Joint Exhibition -
collection Space 1

Belle Epoque College of Beauty
second school building

The Garden Hall - 1-13-2 Mita,
Meguro-ku

Inside rooms LINK Joint Exhibition
- Collection Space 1

Roppongi Academyhills 49 Library
Cafe in rooms - 6-10-1, Roppongi,
Minato-ku - 106-6149

Tokyo Midtown Hall, Hall A - B1F
Midtown East, 9-7-2 Akasaka,
Minato-ku - 107-6209

WED. OCTOBER 20 PRESENTATIONS

11.30am ->

CORAZON DEL ALMA

Inside rooms LINK Joint Exhibition
- collection Space 1

THURSDAY OCTOBER 21 CATWALKS

1.00pm

3.30pm

5.00pm

6.00pm
7.00pm

8.30pm

MOLFIC

YUKIKO HANAI

JAZZKATZE

ARIA COMPANY
BORTSPRUNGT.

YUKI TORII

Inside rooms LINK Joint Exhibition
- Collection Space 1

Tokyo Midtown Hall, Hall A - B1F
Midtown East, 9-7-2 Akasaka,
Minato-ku - 107-6209

Ristorante Aso Daikanyama Garden
White Room

Inside rooms LINK Joint Exhibition
- Collection Space 1

Tokyo Midtown Hall, Hall A - B1F
Midtown East, 9-7-2 Akasaka,
Minato-ku - 107-6209

THURSDAY OCTOBER 21 PRESENTATIONS

8.00pm ->

AGURI SAGIMORI

Suntory Museum of Art Hall

FRIDAY OCTOBER 22 CATWALKS

2.00pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

7.00pm

IN_PROCESS BY HALL OHARA
THEATRE PRODUCTS
MISS ASHIDA

FUR FUR

Tableaux
Tokyo Midtown Hall, Hall A

The Garden Hall - 1-13-2 Mita,
Meguro-ku

Laforet Museum Roppongi - 1-9-9
Roppongi, Minato-ku - 106-0032



FRIDAY OCTOBER 22 CATWALKS

8.30pm SOMARTA Tokyo Midtown Hall, Hall B - B1F
Midtown East, 9-7-2 Akasaka,
Minato-ku - 107-6290

FRIDAY OCTOBER 22 PRESENTATIONS

12.30pm -> NAOSHI SAWAYANAG Ginza Mitsukoshi 9F
6.00pm -> ETW. VONNEGUET Gallery Fake

SUNDAY NOVEMBER 07 CATWALKS

SOPHIE HONG Indigo Dye Fashion Show -
Tokushima Castle Museum, Lobby
and Garden
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