

Catwalks & Presentations Tokyo Spring Summer 11

Fashion Week dates: October 18 - October 23

Definitive schedule

THURSDAY OCTOBER 19 CATWALKS

8.30pm KEITA MARUYAMA Tokyo Midtown Hall, Hall A

MONDAY OCTOBER 18 CATWALKS

5.30pm ARAISARA The Garden Room

7.30pm HIROKO KOSHINO Tokyo Midtown Hall, Hall A - B1F

Midtown East, 9-7-2 Akasaka,

Minato-ku - 107-6209

8.30pm G.V.G.V. National Stadium of Japan - 10-1,

Kasumigaokacho, Shinjyuku-ku -

160-0013

9.30pm LIZ LISA The Garden Hall

MONDAY OCTOBER 18 PRESENTATIONS

1.00pm -> UNDER CASTLE Ginza Roots

2.00pm -> BEAUTIFUL PEOPLE Tokyo Midtown Hall, Hall A

TUESDAY OCTOBER 19 CATWALKS

10.30am KAMISHIMA CHINAMI Tokyo Midtown Hall, Hall B - B1F

Midtown East, 9-7-2 Akasaka,

Minato-ku - 107-6290

12.00pm GUT'S DYNAMITE CABARETS Inside rooms LINK Joint Exhibition

- collection Space 1

1.00pm SHIDA TATSUYA Inside rooms LINK Joint Exhibition

- Collection Space 1

3.30pm MATOHU Tokyo Midtown Hall, Hall A - B1F

Midtown East, 9-7-2 Akasaka,

Minato-ku - 107-6209

5.30pm VANQUISH The Garden Hall

6.30pm DISCOVERED Inside rooms LINK Joint Exhibition

- collection Space 1

7.30pm YOSHIO KUBO National Stadium of Japan - 10-1,

Kasumigaokacho, Shinjyuku-ku -

160-0013

TUESDAY OCTOBER 19 PRESENTATIONS

2.00pm -> HISUI inside rooms LINK Joint Exhibition -

Installation Space 1

4.30pm -> SECRET CLOSER The Secretcloset Shop

WED. OCTOBER 20 CATWALKS					
11.30am	CORAZON DEL ALMA	inside rooms LINK Joint Exhibition - collection Space 1			
1.00pm	JUNYA TASHIRO	Belle Epoque College of Beauty second school building			
2.00pm	TOKUKO 1ER VOL	The Garden Hall - 1-13-2 Mita, Meguro-ku			
5.00pm	THE DRESS & CO. HIDEAKI SAKAGUCHI	Inside rooms LINK Joint Exhibition - Collection Space 1			
7.30pm	АТО	Roppongi Academyhills 49 Library Cafe in rooms - 6-10-1, Roppongi, Minato-ku - 106-6149			
8.30pm	@IZREEL	Tokyo Midtown Hall, Hall A - B1F Midtown East, 9-7-2 Akasaka, Minato-ku - 107-6209			

WFD.	OCTOBER	20 PRES	FNTAT	IONS
	OCIODEN	COLINES		

11.30am -> CORAZON DEL ALMA Inside rooms LINK Joint Exhibition - collection Space 1

THURSDAY OCTOBER 21 CATWALKS				
1.00pm	MOLFIC	Inside rooms LINK Joint Exhibition - Collection Space 1		
3.30pm	YUKIKO HANAI	Tokyo Midtown Hall, Hall A - B1F Midtown East, 9-7-2 Akasaka, Minato-ku - 107-6209		
5.00pm	JAZZKATZE	Ristorante Aso Daikanyama Garden		
6.00pm	ARIA COMPANY	White Room		
7.00pm	BORTSPRUNGT.	Inside rooms LINK Joint Exhibition - Collection Space 1		
8.30pm	YUKI TORII	Tokyo Midtown Hall, Hall A - B1F Midtown East, 9-7-2 Akasaka, Minato-ku - 107-6209		

## THURSDAY OCTOBER 21 PRESENTATIONS

8.00pm -> AGURI SAGIMORI Suntory Museum of Art Hall

FRIDAY OCTOBER 22 CATWALKS				
2.00pm	IN_PROCESS BY HALL OHARA	Tableaux		
3.00pm	THEATRE PRODUCTS	Tokyo Midtown Hall, Hall A		
4.00pm	MISS ASHIDA	The Garden Hall - 1-13-2 Mita, Meguro-ku		
7.00pm	FUR FUR	Laforet Museum Roppongi - 1-9-9 Roppongi, Minato-ku - 106-0032		

## FRIDAY OCTOBER 22 CATWALKS

8.30pm SOMARTA Tokyo Midtown Hall, Hall B - B1F

Midtown East, 9-7-2 Akasaka,

Minato-ku - 107-6290

## FRIDAY OCTOBER 22 PRESENTATIONS

12.30pm -> NAOSHI SAWAYANAG Ginza Mitsukoshi 9F

6.00pm -> ETW. VONNEGUET Gallery Fake

## SUNDAY NOVEMBER 07 CATWALKS

SOPHIE HONG Indigo Dye Fashion Show -

Tokushima Castle Museum, Lobby

and Garden